

# PRO BETTING CLUB



Race Date	Time	Course	Horse	Pos	BSP	Stake	Profit	Cum.
01/01/2019	13.25	Cheltenham	Defi Du Seuil	2	3.90	1	-100.00	900.00
01/01/2019	13.25	Cheltenham	Lostintranslation	1	4.48	1	330.60	1230.60
01/01/2019	14.00	Cheltenham	Aso	1	4.14	1	298.30	1528.90
01/01/2019	14.00	Cheltenham	Born Survivor	4	5.00	1	-100.00	1428.90
01/01/2019	15.10	Cheltenham	Wholestone	2	2.56	1	-100.00	1328.90
01/01/2019	15.10	Cheltenham	Clyne	5	5.72	1	-100.00	1228.90
02/01/2019	14.40	Ayr	Fine Rightly	3	18.50	1	-100.00	1128.90
02/01/2019	14.40	Ayr	Arthurs Secret	4	8.00	1	-100.00	1028.90
04/01/2019	13.45	Wetherby	My Old Gold	1	2.85	1	175.75	1204.65
04/01/2019	13.45	Wetherby	Abbreviate	5	7.19	1	-100.00	1104.65
05/01/2019	12.45	Sandown Park	Capeland	2	2.14	1	-100.00	1004.65
05/01/2019	12.45	Sandown Park	Yorkist	4	7.61	1	-100.00	904.65
05/01/2019	14.05	Wincanton	Enola Gay	2	6.30	1	-100.00	804.65
05/01/2019	14.05	Wincanton	Caltex	4	6.20	1	-100.00	704.65
05/01/2019	15.35	Sandown Park	Demopolis	6	17.48	1	-100.00	604.65
05/01/2019	15.35	Sandown Park	Eragon De Chanay	3	8.78	1	-100.00	504.65
12/01/2019	15.15	Kempton Park	Glen Rocco	1	4.02	1	286.90	791.55
12/01/2019	15.15	Kempton Park	Ballykan	4	6.60	1	-100.00	691.55
13/01/2019	13.35	Kelso	Martila	1	2.10	1	104.50	796.05
13/01/2019	13.35	Kelso	The Herds Garden	3	12.00	1	-100.00	696.05
13/01/2019	14.05	Kelso	Dimple	1	3.41	1	228.95	925.00
13/01/2019	14.05	Kelso	Eureu Du Boulay	4	2.83	1	-100.00	825.00
15/01/2019	15.20	Newcastle	Halcyon Days	2	3.60	1	-100.00	725.00
15/01/2019	15.20	Newcastle	Mumgos Debut	1	3.75	1	261.25	986.25
16/01/2019	14.50	Newbury	Mister Malarky	1	4.17	1	301.15	1287.40
16/01/2019	14.50	Newbury	Carlos Du Fruitier	2	5.96	1	-100.00	1187.40
17/01/2019	13.55	Wincanton	Highest Sun	2	3.15	1	-100.00	1087.40
17/01/2019	13.55	Wincanton	Snapdragon Fire	4	3.97	1	-100.00	987.40
17/01/2019	14.05	Market Rasen	Ontopoftheworld	pu	9.32	1	-100.00	887.40
17/01/2019	14.05	Market Rasen	Virnon	pu	5.30	1	-100.00	787.40
18/01/2019	15.20	Chepstow	Evidence De Thaix	pu	6.80	1	-100.00	687.40
18/01/2019	15.20	Chepstow	Annie Mc	1	3.94	1	279.30	966.70
19/01/2019	13.50	Ascot	Magic Of Light	1	2.99	1	189.05	1155.75
19/01/2019	13.50	Ascot	Jester Jet	2	10.96	1	-100.00	1055.75
19/01/2019	14.40	Haydock Park	Silver Streak	2	3.55	1	-100.00	955.75
19/01/2019	14.40	Haydock Park	Global Citizen	1	4.30	1	313.50	1269.25
19/01/2019	14.50	Taunton	Royal Vacation	1	11.00	1	950.00	2219.25
19/01/2019	14.50	Taunton	Present Man	4	9.20	1	-100.00	2119.25
21/01/2019	14.40	Warwick	Captain Cargo	1	4.70	1	351.50	2470.75
21/01/2019	14.40	Warwick	Unblinking	5	5.60	1	-100.00	2370.75
22/01/2019	13.25	Kelso	Justatenner	2	7.78	1	-100.00	2270.75
22/01/2019	15.25	Kelso	Ted Veale	3	26.12	1	-100.00	2170.75
22/01/2019	15.25	Kelso	Mahlervous	1	2.06	1	100.70	2271.45

23/01/2019	14.40	Lingfield Park	Cosmeapolitan	2	6.60	1	-100.00	2171.45
23/01/2019	14.40	Lingfield Park	Pactolus	1	7.17	1	586.15	2757.60
25/01/2019	13.55	Doncaster	Ozzie The Oscar	4	3.25	1	-100.00	2657.60
25/01/2019	13.55	Doncaster	Cracking Find	1	6.40	1	513.00	3170.60
25/01/2019	14.40	Huntingdon	Magic Of Light	2	2.04	1	-100.00	3070.60
25/01/2019	14.40	Huntingdon	Happy Diva	1	6.20	1	494.00	3564.60
25/01/2019	15.15	Huntingdon	Not Many Left	1	6.39	1	512.05	4076.65
25/01/2019	15.15	Huntingdon	Minella Warrior	2	8.43	1	-100.00	3976.65
26/01/2019	13.15	Cheltenham	Kildisart	1	6.20	1	494.00	4470.65
26/01/2019	13.15	Cheltenham	Enola Gay	5	5.41	1	-100.00	4370.65
26/01/2019	14.05	Doncaster	Commodore Barry	3	2.61	1	-100.00	4270.65
26/01/2019	14.05	Doncaster	Nadaitak	1	15.00	1	1330.00	5600.65
26/01/2019	14.25	Cheltenham	Elegant Escape	2	3.09	1	-100.00	5500.65
26/01/2019	14.25	Cheltenham	Frodon	1	3.40	1	228.00	5728.65
26/01/2019	15.00	Cheltenham	Birchdale	1	3.23	1	211.85	5940.50
26/01/2019	15.00	Cheltenham	Jarveys Plate	3	3.73	1	-100.00	5840.50
27/01/2019	13.30	Fontwell Park	Arthington	2	5.34	1	-100.00	5740.50
27/01/2019	13.30	Fontwell Park	First Figaro	5	5.60	1	-100.00	5640.50
27/01/2019	14.40	Sedgefield	Charmant	4	1.87	1	-100.00	5540.50
27/01/2019	14.40	Sedgefield	Manwell	2	3.87	1	-100.00	5440.50
28/01/2019	14.55	Ludlow	Lillington	2	7.78	1	-100.00	5340.50
28/01/2019	14.55	Ludlow	Lough Derg Spirit	1	2.08	1	102.60	5443.10
28/01/2019	18.25	Wolverhampton	Castle Hill Cassie	1	3.27	1	215.65	5658.75
28/01/2019	18.25	Wolverhampton	Prides Gold	2	3.35	1	-100.00	5558.75
29/01/2019	14.30	Newcastle	Rock On Fruity	1	25.42	1	2319.90	7878.65
29/01/2019	14.30	Newcastle	Conna Cross	2	5.60	1	-100.00	7778.65
29/01/2019	19.15	Wolverhampton	James Street	5	2.46	1	-100.00	7678.65
29/01/2019	19.15	Wolverhampton	Gulliver	4	8.37	1	-100.00	7578.65
30/01/2019	14.50	Lingfield Park	Happy Escape	3	2.48	1	-100.00	7478.65
30/01/2019	14.50	Lingfield Park	Side Effect	4	7.18	1	-100.00	7378.65
02/02/2019	14.25	Sandown Park	Lostintranslation	2	3.25	1	-100.00	7278.65
02/02/2019	14.25	Sandown Park	Defi Du Seuil	1	5.06	1	385.70	7664.35
06/02/2019	14.45	Ludlow	Oscar Rose	5	5.80	1	-100.00	7564.35
06/02/2019	14.45	Ludlow	Bonza Girl	1	4.80	1	361.00	7925.35
13/02/2019	15.10	Plumpton	Shadows Boy	pu	25.00	1	-100.00	7825.35
13/02/2019	15.10	Plumpton	Mr Jack	2	10.00	1	-100.00	7725.35
14/02/2019	15.35	Kelso	Aye Right	2	1.70	1	-100.00	7625.35
14/02/2019	15.35	Kelso	Mistermoonboy	6	17.50	1	-100.00	7525.35
15/02/2019	13.20	Sandown Park	Not Another Muddle	1	2.61	1	152.95	7678.30
15/02/2019	13.20	Sandown Park	Darebin	2	7.21	1	-100.00	7578.30
15/02/2019	14.25	Sandown Park	Duhallow Gesture	4	7.46	1	-100.00	7478.30
15/02/2019	14.25	Sandown Park	Queenohearts	1	2.68	1	159.60	7637.90
15/02/2019	15.20	Fakenham	Sideways	3	4.40	1	-100.00	7537.90
15/02/2019	15.20	Fakenham	Kayf Blanco	1	4.10	1	294.50	7832.40
16/02/2019	13.25	Haydock Park	Sensulano	4	12.36	1	-100.00	7732.40
16/02/2019	13.25	Haydock Park	Jester Jet	1	4.98	1	378.10	8110.50
16/02/2019	13.55	Haydock Park	Shades Of Midnight	1	7.00	1	570.00	8680.50
16/02/2019	13.55	Haydock Park	Clyne	4	4.20	1	-100.00	8580.50
16/02/2019	14.10	Ascot	Black Corton	2	3.40	1	-100.00	8480.50
16/02/2019	14.10	Ascot	Calipto	1	9.52	1	809.40	9289.90
16/02/2019	14.25	Haydock Park	The Paddy Pie	1	6.95	1	565.25	9855.15
16/02/2019	14.25	Haydock Park	Scorpion Sid	ur	3.12	1	-100.00	9755.15
17/02/2019	15.15	Market Rasen	The Twisler	6	8.58	1	-100.00	9655.15
17/02/2019	15.15	Market Rasen	Jimmy Rabbitte	4	4.33	1	-100.00	9555.15
19/02/2019	15.30	Wetherby	Movie Legend	1	5.41	1	418.95	9974.10

19/02/2019	15.30	Wetherby	Montalbano	F	31.76	1	-100.00	9874.10
20/02/2019	15.25	Doncaster	Gold Chain	3	14.00	1	-100.00	9774.10
20/02/2019	15.25	Doncaster	Skidoosh	1	6.55	1	527.25	10301.35
20/02/2019	16.00	Doncaster	Enjoy Responsibly	3	11.50	1	-100.00	10201.35
20/02/2019	16.00	Doncaster	Junction Fourteen	2	9.20	1	-100.00	10101.35
22/02/2019	15.35	Catterick Bridge	Special Prep	2	6.60	1	-100.00	10001.35
22/02/2019	15.35	Catterick Bridge	Solstice Star	1	8.79	1	740.05	10741.40
22/02/2019	15.45	Exeter	Love Lane	3	4.55	1	-100.00	10641.40
22/02/2019	15.45	Exeter	Annie Mc	5	2.44	1	-100.00	10541.40
23/02/2019	15.35	Kempton Park	Double Shuffle	2	10.00	1	-100.00	10441.40
23/02/2019	15.35	Kempton Park	Talkischeap	5	5.14	1	-100.00	10341.40
23/02/2019	15.55	Newcastle	Ted Veale	3	9.40	1	-100.00	10241.40
23/02/2019	15.55	Newcastle	Joke Dancer	1	4.69	1	350.55	10591.95
23/02/2019	16.30	Newcastle	Clan Legend	4	9.80	1	-100.00	10491.95
23/02/2019	16.30	Newcastle	Tayzar	3	6.72	1	-100.00	10391.95
24/02/2019	14.50	Fontwell Park	Vision Des Flos	1	4.63	1	344.85	10736.80
24/02/2019	14.50	Fontwell Park	If The Cap Fits	2	2.68	1	-100.00	10636.80
25/02/2019	15.45	Uttoxeter	Oh Land Abloom	1	5.10	1	389.50	11026.30
25/02/2019	15.45	Uttoxeter	Boreham Bill	3	9.01	1	-100.00	10926.30
25/02/2019	16.15	Uttoxeter	Crucial Role	1	1.95	1	90.25	11016.55
25/02/2019	16.15	Uttoxeter	Tanarpino	4	6.70	1	-100.00	10916.55
26/02/2019	15.30	Leicester	Knockmaole Boy	4	119.31	1	-100.00	10816.55
26/02/2019	15.30	Leicester	Boagrius	1	6.90	1	560.50	11377.05
27/02/2019	14.50	Wincanton	Chef Dequipe	3	4.40	1	-100.00	11277.05
27/02/2019	14.50	Wincanton	Overland Flyer	1	6.41	1	513.95	11791.00
28/02/2019	14.25	Ludlow	Kayf Blanco	1	2.74	1	165.30	11956.30
28/02/2019	14.25	Ludlow	Kupatana	F	1.91	1	-100.00	11856.30
28/02/2019	15.35	Ludlow	Tommy Silver	1	5.30	1	408.50	12264.80
28/02/2019	15.35	Ludlow	Uhlan Bute	4	2.60	1	-100.00	12164.80
28/02/2019	16.10	Ludlow	Carrolls Milan	1	6.20	1	494.00	12658.80
28/02/2019	16.10	Ludlow	Gold Chain	2	6.20	1	-100.00	12558.80
01/03/2019	14.50	Newbury	Instant Replay	5	6.66	1	-100.00	12458.80
01/03/2019	14.50	Newbury	Lillington	1	8.17	1	681.15	13139.95
01/03/2019	15.45	Doncaster	Peters Cousin	2	4.88	1	-100.00	13039.95
01/03/2019	15.45	Doncaster	Its All A Lark	1	4.30	1	313.50	13353.45
02/03/2019	14.25	Doncaster	Movie Legend	1	4.28	1	311.60	13665.05
02/03/2019	14.25	Doncaster	Cracking Find	3	3.25	1	-100.00	13565.05
02/03/2019	15.35	Doncaster	Brian Boranha	3	17.12	1	-100.00	13465.05
02/03/2019	15.35	Doncaster	Rockys Treasure	5	3.24	1	-100.00	13365.05
03/03/2019	15.55	Sedgefield	Castletown	3	3.50	1	-100.00	13265.05
03/03/2019	15.55	Sedgefield	The Paddy Pie	2	4.40	1	-100.00	13165.05
04/03/2019	15.55	Southwell	Western Wave	F	6.80	1	-100.00	13065.05
04/03/2019	15.55	Southwell	Captain Drake	1	2.62	1	153.90	13218.95
05/03/2019	15.30	Newcastle	Song Saa	1	3.25	1	213.75	13432.70
05/03/2019	15.30	Newcastle	Sophie Olivia	2	2.68	1	-100.00	13332.70
06/03/2019	16.20	Catterick Bridge	Same Circus	2	4.20	1	-100.00	13232.70
06/03/2019	16.20	Catterick Bridge	Oregon Gold	pu	7.49	1	-100.00	13132.70
07/03/2019	14.40	Wincanton	Len Brennan	pu	4.84	1	-100.00	13032.70
07/03/2019	14.40	Wincanton	One Of Us	2	3.50	1	-100.00	12932.70
08/03/2019	14.20	Leicester	Got Away	2	2.62	1	-100.00	12832.70
08/03/2019	16.10	Sandown Park	Darebin	3	5.99	1	-100.00	12732.70
08/03/2019	16.10	Sandown Park	Swift Crusador	4	6.40	1	-100.00	12632.70
09/03/2019	13.20	Sandown Park	The Knot Is Tied	2	2.58	1	-100.00	12532.70
09/03/2019	15.20	Ayr	Tontos Spirit	5	15.38	1	-100.00	12432.70
09/03/2019	15.20	Ayr	Charmant	1	8.80	1	741.00	13173.70

09/03/2019	16.10	Sandown Park	Delire Destruval	1	7.20	1	589.00	13762.70
10/03/2019	15.05	Musselburgh	Mixboy	1	4.60	1	342.00	14104.70
10/03/2019	15.35	Musselburgh	Liva	1	4.80	1	361.00	14465.70
10/03/2019	15.35	Musselburgh	Indian Opera	F	2.40	1	-100.00	14365.70
10/03/2019	15.55	Warwick	The Bosss Dream	4	6.01	1	-100.00	14265.70
11/03/2019	16.00	Taunton	Unioniste	4	8.40	1	-100.00	14165.70
11/03/2019	16.00	Taunton	Samuel Jackson	1	6.20	1	494.00	14659.70
12/03/2019	14.10	Cheltenham	Kalashnikov	ur	8.20	1	-100.00	14559.70
12/03/2019	14.10	Cheltenham	Hardline	7	4.77	1	-100.00	14459.70
12/03/2019	15.30	Cheltenham	Buveur Dair	F	4.10	1	-100.00	14359.70
12/03/2019	15.30	Cheltenham	Apples Jade	6	2.86	1	-100.00	14259.70
13/03/2019	14.10	Cheltenham	Delta Work	3	3.00	1	-100.00	14159.70
13/03/2019	14.10	Cheltenham	Topofthegame	1	5.30	1	408.50	14568.20
14/03/2019	13.30	Cheltenham	Defi Du Seuil	1	4.50	1	332.50	14900.70
14/03/2019	13.30	Cheltenham	Lostintranslation	2	5.87	1	-100.00	14800.70
14/03/2019	14.50	Cheltenham	Frodon	1	5.93	1	468.35	15269.05
14/03/2019	14.50	Cheltenham	Road To Respect	3	6.60	1	-100.00	15169.05
15/03/2019	13.55	Fakenham	Nobel Leader	2	3.05	1	-100.00	15069.05
15/03/2019	13.55	Fakenham	Cap Du Nord	1	2.53	1	145.35	15214.40
15/03/2019	15.30	Cheltenham	Kemboy	ur	11.46	1	-100.00	15114.40
15/03/2019	15.30	Cheltenham	Native River	4	8.05	1	-100.00	15014.40
16/03/2019	13.40	Fontwell Park	Lostnfound	5	6.15	1	-100.00	14914.40
16/03/2019	13.40	Fontwell Park	Duhallow Gesture	1	2.60	1	152.00	15066.40
16/03/2019	14.40	Kempton Park	Townshend	6	13.00	1	-100.00	14966.40
16/03/2019	14.40	Kempton Park	My Way	2	11.13	1	-100.00	14866.40
16/03/2019	15.15	Kempton Park	Forth Bridge	1	8.80	1	741.00	15607.40
16/03/2019	15.15	Kempton Park	Kayf Blanco	4	7.00	1	-100.00	15507.40
16/03/2019	15.45	Newcastle	Bialco	2	7.34	1	-100.00	15407.40
18/03/2019	15.25	Plumpton	Morney Wing	2	6.05	1	-100.00	15307.40
18/03/2019	15.25	Plumpton	Graasten	F	6.40	1	-100.00	15207.40
19/03/2019	15.15	Wetherby	Minella Warrior	1	3.22	1	210.90	15418.30
19/03/2019	15.15	Wetherby	Know The Score	3	3.30	1	-100.00	15318.30
20/03/2019	14.10	Haydock Park	Chambard	3	1.89	1	-100.00	15218.30
21/03/2019	15.00	Ludlow	Midnight Chill	1	6.63	1	534.85	15753.15
21/03/2019	15.00	Ludlow	Night Of Sin	4	5.29	1	-100.00	15653.15
23/03/2019	15.00	Kelso	Le Reve	4	6.6	1	-100.00	15553.15
23/03/2019	15.00	Kelso	Blue Flight	2	9.80	1	-100.00	15453.15
23/03/2019	15.50	Newbury	Got Away	3	13.91	1	-100.00	15353.15
23/03/2019	15.50	Newbury	Gala Ball	1	2.72	1	163.40	15516.55
23/03/2019	17.35	Newbury	Dicosimo	3	6.61	1	-100.00	15416.55
23/03/2019	17.35	Newbury	Lillington	1	5.28	1	406.60	15823.15
24/03/2019	15.45	Exeter	Another Stowaway	6	5.13	1	-100.00	15723.15
24/03/2019	15.45	Exeter	Away For Slates	5	38.02	1	-100.00	15623.15
25/03/2019	16.15	Wincanton	Miranda	pu	2.70	1	-100.00	15523.15
25/03/2019	16.15	Wincanton	Kimberley Point	3	12.11	1	-100.00	15423.15
27/03/2019	16.20	Market Rasen	Back On The Lash	4	6.20	1	-100.00	15323.15
27/03/2019	16.20	Market Rasen	Silva Eclipse	6	6.20	1	-100.00	15223.15
28/03/2019	15.45	Warwick	King Of Realms	1	2.88	1	178.60	15401.75
29/03/2019	16.30	Wetherby	Simply A Legend	2	4.80	1	-100.00	15301.75
29/03/2019	16.30	Wetherby	Golden Jeffrey	7	17.58	1	-100.00	15201.75
01/04/2019	15.20	Ludlow	Snapdragon Fire	2	2.35	1	-100.00	15101.75
01/04/2019	15.20	Ludlow	Thounder	5	8.80	1	-100.00	15001.75
04/04/2019	13.45	Aintree	Kalashnikov	1	5.18	1	397.10	15398.85
04/04/2019	13.45	Aintree	La Bague Au Roi	2	2.85	1	-100.00	15298.85
04/04/2019	14.50	Aintree	Road To Respect	5	6.40	1	-100.00	15198.85

04/04/2019	14.50	Aintree	Kemboy	1	3.56	1	243.20	15442.05
04/04/2019	15.50	Taunton	Cotswold Way	1	7.48	1	615.60	16057.65
04/04/2019	15.50	Taunton	Capitaine	2	2.16	1	-100.00	15957.65
05/04/2019	14.20	Aintree	Aramon	2	4.73	1	-100.00	15857.65
05/04/2019	14.20	Aintree	Itchy Feet	4	5.62	1	-100.00	15757.65
05/04/2019	15.25	Aintree	Min	1	3.12	1	201.40	15959.05
05/04/2019	15.25	Aintree	Politologue	2	4.12	1	-100.00	15859.05
06/04/2019	15.00	Aintree	Us And Them	2	5.03	1	-100.00	15759.05
06/04/2019	15.00	Aintree	Clondaw Castle	4	9.00	1	-100.00	15659.05
06/04/2019	16.30	Newcastle	The Paddy Pie	2	3.15	1	-100.00	15559.05
06/04/2019	16.30	Newcastle	Caraline	5	9.22	1	-100.00	15459.05
07/04/2019	15.20	Plumpton	San Pedro De Senan	3	7.00	1	-100.00	15359.05
07/04/2019	15.20	Plumpton	Mellow Ben	2	2.52	1	-100.00	15259.05
11/04/2019	15.15	Huntingdon	Zalvados	2	3.00	1	-100.00	15159.05
11/04/2019	15.15	Huntingdon	Paddys Poem	1	3.97	1	282.15	15441.20
12/04/2019	14.55	Ayr	Myplaceatmidnight	F	4.10	1	-100.00	15341.20
12/04/2019	14.55	Ayr	Aye Right	1	16.00	1	1425.00	16766.20
12/04/2019	16.00	Ayr	Budarri	3	6.20	1	-100.00	16666.20
12/04/2019	16.00	Ayr	Niven	2	8.00	1	-100.00	16566.20
13/04/2019	14.40	Newbury	Boitron	5	4.42	1	-100.00	16466.20
13/04/2019	14.40	Newbury	Hello Youmzain	4	4.00	1	-100.00	16366.20
13/04/2019	15.00	Ayr	Ballywood	4	4.20	1	-100.00	16266.20
13/04/2019	15.00	Ayr	Castafiore	5	12.50	1	-100.00	16166.20
13/04/2019	16.50	Thirsk	Muntadab	2	4.74	1	-100.00	16066.20
13/04/2019	16.50	Thirsk	So Beloved	3	2.92	1	-100.00	15966.20
14/04/2019	15.10	Stratford-On-Av	The Bottom Bar	4	3.75	1	-100.00	15866.20
14/04/2019	15.10	Stratford-On-Av	Town Parks	3	3.89	1	-100.00	15766.20
16/04/2019	14.25	Newmarket	Shine So Bright	1	3.59	1	246.05	16012.25
16/04/2019	14.25	Newmarket	Kuwait Currency	7	16.02	1	-100.00	15912.25
16/04/2019	15.00	Newmarket	Western Australia	5	2.70	1	-100.00	15812.25
16/04/2019	15.00	Newmarket	Kadar	4	9.74	1	-100.00	15712.25
17/04/2019	17.00	Cheltenham	Dawson City	4	10.96	1	-100.00	15612.25
17/04/2019	17.00	Cheltenham	Dingo Dollar	pu	3.62	1	-100.00	15512.25
18/04/2019	14.40	Cheltenham	Little Miss Poet	2	5.51	1	-100.00	15412.25
18/04/2019	14.40	Cheltenham	Graceful Legend	6	8.20	1	-100.00	15312.25
20/04/2019	14.40	Haydock Park	Sumkindofking	3	9.99	1	-100.00	15212.25
20/04/2019	14.40	Haydock Park	The Paddy Pie	4	4.76	1	-100.00	15112.25
20/04/2019	15.50	Haydock Park	The Bay Birch	1	8.60	1	722.00	15834.25
20/04/2019	15.50	Haydock Park	Molly Carew	4	4.90	1	-100.00	15734.25
20/04/2019	16.20	Haydock Park	Copper West	1	8.00	1	665.00	16399.25
20/04/2019	16.20	Haydock Park	Dentley De Mee	4	6.00	1	-100.00	16299.25
20/04/2019	16.55	Haydock Park	Lough Derg Farmer	2	4.40	1	-100.00	16199.25
20/04/2019	16.55	Haydock Park	I See You Well	4	9.07	1	-100.00	16099.25
21/04/2019	15.45	Ffos Las	Champagne Champ	1	1.88	1	83.60	16182.85
21/04/2019	15.45	Ffos Las	Satoshi	6	17.97	1	-100.00	16082.85
22/04/2019	16.00	Huntingdon	Townshend	1	3.90	1	275.50	16358.35
22/04/2019	16.00	Huntingdon	Charming Zen	2	7.02	1	-100.00	16258.35
23/04/2019	14.55	Ludlow	Manning Estate	2	3.75	1	-100.00	16158.35
23/04/2019	14.55	Ludlow	Hepijeu	3	5.30	1	-100.00	16058.35
23/04/2019	15.25	Ludlow	Electron Bleu	5	36.72	1	-100.00	15958.35
23/04/2019	15.25	Ludlow	Vendredi Trois	2	8.00	1	-100.00	15858.35
24/04/2019	15.00	Perth	Go Another One	1	3.25	1	213.75	16072.10
24/04/2019	15.00	Perth	Kingofthecotswolds	4	17.00	1	-100.00	15972.10
24/04/2019	15.45	Fontwell Park	Gleno	1	3.38	1	226.10	16198.20
24/04/2019	15.45	Fontwell Park	Heres Herbie	3	5.20	1	-100.00	16098.20

25/04/2019	14.25	Perth	Marracudja	3	2.56	1	-100.00	15998.20
25/04/2019	14.25	Perth	Capitoul	5	11.48	1	-100.00	15898.20
25/04/2019	15.30	Perth	Wicked Willy	7	5.04	1	-100.00	15798.20
25/04/2019	15.30	Perth	Piton Pete	4	8.80	1	-100.00	15698.20
26/04/2019	15.00	Sandown Park	Persian Moon	3	10.00	1	-100.00	15598.20
26/04/2019	15.00	Sandown Park	Travel On	4	8.70	1	-100.00	15498.20
26/04/2019	15.35	Sandown Park	Suedois	4	14.00	1	-100.00	15398.20
26/04/2019	15.35	Sandown Park	Beat The Bank	1	2.90	1	180.50	15578.70
27/04/2019	14.25	Sandown Park	Black Corton	1	3.10	1	199.50	15,778.20
27/04/2019	14.25	Sandown Park	Go Conquer	pu	10.00	1	-100.00	15,678.20
27/04/2019	14.45	Leicester	Laugh A Minute	4	5.93	1	-100.00	15,578.20
27/04/2019	14.45	Leicester	Donjuan Triumphant	6	5.61	1	-100.00	15,478.20
27/04/2019	15.25	Leicester	Moonlight Spirit	1	1.94	1	89.30	15,567.50
28/04/2019	16.40	Salisbury	Gumball	1	3.40	1	228.00	15,795.50
28/04/2019	16.40	Salisbury	Reshoun	3	18.73	1	-100.00	15,695.50
30/04/2019	15.25	Brighton	Ashazuri	1	9.42	1	799.90	16,495.40
30/04/2019	15.25	Brighton	Geetanjali	5	6.00	1	-100.00	16,395.40
30/04/2019	15.25	Brighton	Geetanjali	5	6.00	1	-100.00	16,295.40
01/05/2019	15.25	Ascot	Verdana Blue	4	4.88	1	-100.00	16,195.40
01/05/2019	15.25	Ascot	Dee Ex Bee	1	2.55	1	147.25	16,342.65
03/05/2019	15.25	Musselburgh	Everything For You	2	2.80	1	-100.00	16,242.65
03/05/2019	15.25	Musselburgh	Claire Underwood	1	3.28	1	216.60	16,459.25
04/05/2019	14.05	Goodwood	Klassique	2	2.01	1	-100.00	16,359.25
04/05/2019	14.05	Goodwood	Plait	6	17.70	1	-100.00	16,259.25
04/05/2019	14.55	Newmarket	Red Verdon	5	29.00	1	-100.00	16,159.25
04/05/2019	14.55	Newmarket	Coronet	4	2.40	1	-100.00	16,059.25
04/05/2019	15.45	Goodwood	Awesometank	1	4.10	1	294.50	16,353.75
04/05/2019	15.45	Goodwood	Tiger Eye	4	4.76	1	-100.00	16,253.75
05/05/2019	14.35	Hamilton Park	Jabbaar	3	13.34	1	-100.00	16,153.75
05/05/2019	14.35	Hamilton Park	Rare Groove	1	2.33	1	126.35	16,280.10
06/05/2019	15.30	Kempton Park	Tommy Silver	pu	2.07	1	-100.00	16,180.10
06/05/2019	15.30	Kempton Park	Beau Du Brizais	1	6.98	1	568.10	16,748.20
08/05/2019	15.35	Chester	Dashing Willoughby	3	7.80	1	-100.00	16,648.20
08/05/2019	15.35	Chester	King Ottokar	4	4.10	1	-100.00	16,548.20
08/05/2019	15.45	Newton Abbot	Imperial Presence	pu	2.67	1	-100.00	16,448.20
08/05/2019	15.45	Newton Abbot	Romain De Senam	1	7.91	1	656.45	17,104.65
09/05/2019	14.25	Chester	Living Legend	4	10.00	1	-100.00	17,004.65
09/05/2019	14.25	Chester	Mohawk	2	9.64	1	-100.00	16,904.65
09/05/2019	15.35	Chester	Magic Circle	3	8.20	1	-100.00	16,804.65
09/05/2019	15.35	Chester	Kew Gardens	2	1.90	1	-100.00	16,704.65
10/05/2019	16.55	Ascot	Deep Intrigue	4	11.50	1	-100.00	16,604.65
11/05/2019	14.00	Haydock Park	Wait For Me	3	7.60	1	-100.00	16,504.65
11/05/2019	14.00	Haydock Park	No Hassle Hoff	5	4.71	1	-100.00	16,404.65
13/05/2019	15.35	Musselburgh	Maybe Today	4	4.70	1	-100.00	16,304.65
13/05/2019	15.35	Musselburgh	Bayshore Freeway	1	2.30	1	123.50	16,428.15
14/05/2019	18.40	Southwell	Ashoka	1	3.94	1	279.30	16,707.45
15/05/2019	15.35	York	Sparkle Roll	7	2.87	1	-100.00	16,607.45
15/05/2019	15.35	York	Frankellina	2	3.98	1	-100.00	16,507.45
16/05/2019	14.10	Salisbury	Frisella	5	3.55	1	-100.00	16,407.45
16/05/2019	14.10	Salisbury	Bella Vita	1	3.90	1	275.50	16,682.95
16/05/2019	16.15	Perth	Legal History	2	1.83	1	-100.00	16,582.95
16/05/2019	16.15	Perth	Strong Team	4	13.00	1	-100.00	16,482.95
17/05/2019	14.10	Newbury	Walk On Walter	3	8.40	1	-100.00	16,382.95
17/05/2019	14.10	Newbury	Embour	1	6.91	1	561.45	16,944.40
17/05/2019	19.30	Hamilton Park	Charles Kingsley	4	2.76	1	-100.00	16,844.40

17/05/2019	19.30	Hamilton Park	Theglasgowwarrior	1	3.85	1	270.75	17,115.15
18/05/2019	14.05	Newmarket	Al Hilalee	3	4.50	1	-100.00	17,015.15
18/05/2019	14.05	Newmarket	Raise You	1	2.10	1	104.50	17,119.65
18/05/2019	18.35	Doncaster	Gallic	4	7.58	1	-100.00	17,019.65
18/05/2019	18.35	Doncaster	Hesslewood	5	5.80	1	-100.00	16,919.65
19/05/2019	16.00	Market Rasen	The Sweeney	1	4.10	1	294.50	17,214.15
19/05/2019	16.00	Market Rasen	William H Bonney	pu	5.35	1	-100.00	17,114.15
20/05/2019	18.30	Windsor	Dream Of Dreams	1	3.95	1	280.25	17,394.40
20/05/2019	18.30	Windsor	The Tin Man	3	2.30	1	-100.00	17,294.40
21/05/2019	15.45	Nottingham	Nearrooz	2	2.31	1	-100.00	17,194.40
21/05/2019	15.45	Nottingham	I Am Magical	5	4.02	1	-100.00	17,094.40
21/05/2019	19.20	Hexham	Beyondtemptation	F	4.10	1	-100.00	16,994.40
21/05/2019	19.20	Hexham	Fanzio	2	6.46	1	-100.00	16,894.40
22/05/2019	16.05	Ayr	Skill Set	4	5.80	1	-100.00	16,794.40
22/05/2019	16.05	Ayr	Shenanigans	1	2.43	1	135.85	16,930.25
22/05/2019	16.25	Warwick	Vosne Romanee	5	5.70	1	-100.00	16,830.25
22/05/2019	16.25	Warwick	Mcgroarty	4	5.16	1	-100.00	16,730.25
23/05/2019	19.05	Sandown Park	Dee Ex Bee	1	1.58	1	55.10	16,785.35
23/05/2019	19.35	Sandown Park	Matterhorn	2	2.67	1	-100.00	16,685.35
23/05/2019	19.35	Sandown Park	Here Comes When	4	46.89	1	-100.00	16,585.35
24/05/2019	15.30	Goodwood	Persian Moon	4	5.53	1	-100.00	16,485.35
24/05/2019	15.30	Goodwood	Private Secretary	1	2.24	1	117.80	16,603.15
24/05/2019	16.05	Goodwood	Lake Volta	1	4.40	1	323.00	16,926.15
24/05/2019	16.05	Goodwood	Areen Heart	6	14.15	1	-100.00	16,826.15
25/05/2019	13.55	Goodwood	Elarqam	1	3.70	1	256.50	17,082.65
25/05/2019	13.55	Goodwood	Thundering Blue	3	14.10	1	-100.00	16,982.65
25/05/2019	15.40	Goodwood	Mirage Dancer	1	1.73	1	69.35	17,052.00
25/05/2019	15.40	Goodwood	Danehill Kodiak	2	14.13	1	-100.00	16,952.00
25/05/2019	16.00	Haydock Park	Kachy	5	4.00	1	-100.00	16,852.00
25/05/2019	16.00	Haydock Park	Mabs Cross	3	5.05	1	-100.00	16,752.00
26/05/2019	15.55	Uttoxeter	Monbeg Legend	F	4.50	1	-100.00	16,652.00
26/05/2019	15.55	Uttoxeter	Royal Village	1	7.03	1	572.85	17,224.85
27/05/2019	14.55	Leicester	Rathbone	1	4.60	1	342.00	17,566.85
27/05/2019	14.55	Leicester	Heritage	4	3.90	1	-100.00	17,466.85
30/05/2019	19.35	Sandown Park	Albert Finney	3	8.90	1	-100.00	17,366.85
30/05/2019	19.35	Sandown Park	Emirates Knight	6	4.97	1	-100.00	17,266.85
31/05/2019	15.10	Epsom Downs	Defoe	1	14.11	1	1,245.45	18,512.30
31/05/2019	15.10	Epsom Downs	Old Persian	7	4.70	1	-100.00	18,412.30
31/05/2019	17.15	Epsom Downs	Maries Diamond	3	18.13	1	-100.00	18,312.30
31/05/2019	17.15	Epsom Downs	Angels Hideaway	4	4.00	1	-100.00	18,212.30

































































































